
CPV Treinos Cronometrados 1, 7/15/2023 9:30 AM
Vila Real 2023 (4.755 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
live.cronobandeira.com

Impresso: 7/15/2023 11:42 AM

Start : 09:30, End : 09:45

5 José Carlos Pires Francisco Abreu BMW M4 GT4 GT4 Pro 1 - -
2 Manuel Gião Carlos Vieira Mercedes-Benz AMG … GT4 Pro 2 2.551 2.551

77 Manuel Fernandes Peugeot 308 Racing C… TC 1 2.679 0.128
24 Francisco Carvalho Nuno Batista McLaren 570S GT4 GT4 Bronze 1 2.689 0.010
59 Daniel Teixeira Cupra TCR TCR 1 2.844 0.155
37 Bruno Pires Fábio Mota Ginetta G55 GT4 GT4 Pro 3 5.737 2.893
16 Sérgio Azevedo Orlando Batina BMW M4 GT4 GT4 Pro 4 8.016 2.279
8 Jorge Rodrigues Patrick Cunha Audi R8 LMS GT4 GT4 Bronze 2 12.482 4.466
7 Álvaro Ramos Aston Martin Vantage … GTX 1 13.608 1.126

40 Borja Hormigos Héctor Hernández BMW M240i Racing TC 2 16.930 3.322
10 Gonçalo Manahu Manuel Castro Porsche 911 Cup Cup 1 19.897 2.967
26 Simon Moore Nuno Teixeira Ginetta G50 GTX 2 20.122 0.225

106 António Veloso André Monteiro Ginetta G40 TC 3 20.252 0.130
72 Carlos Tavares Jean-Philippe Imparato Peugeot 308 Racing C… TC 4 21.748 1.496
9 João Vieira Porsche 911 Cup Cup 2 26.815 5.067

105 Manuel Moura Teixeira Samuel Moura Teixeira Ginetta G40 TC 5 - -
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Página : 2 / 2



CPV Treinos Cronometrados 1, 7/15/2023 9:30 AM
Vila Real 2023 (4.755 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
live.cronobandeira.com

Impresso: 7/15/2023 11:44 AM

Start : 09:30, End : 09:45

Green flag : 0.000

1 2:58.139 2:34.959

2 5:17.766 2:19.627

3 7:32.174 2:14.408

4 9:41.902 2:09.728

5 11:50.460

- - -

- - -

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

1 2:51.204 2:36.242

2 5:04.079 2:12.875

3 7:15.964 2:11.885

4 9:25.854 2:09.890

5 11:31.861

6 13:41.585 2:09.724

Finish flag : 15:00.908

7 15:48.497 2:06.912

- - -

- - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:26.345 3:01.188

2 6:01.351 2:35.006

3 8:24.108 2:22.757

4 10:43.723

5 13:03.369 2:19.646

- - -

- - -

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:39.002 3:06.732

2 6:13.783 2:34.781

3 8:45.973 2:32.190

4 11:09.968 2:23.995

5 13:33.186 2:23.218

Finish flag : 15:00.908

6 15:51.675

- - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 4:12.842 3:28.212

2 7:06.208 2:53.366

3 9:49.716 2:43.508

4 12:22.538

- - -

- - -

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

1 4:11.777 3:31.823

2 7:00.361 2:48.584

3 9:32.838 2:32.477

4 12:02.843 2:30.005

5 14:28.747

- - -

- - -

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:03.959 2:43.580

2 5:40.348 2:36.389

3 8:05.175 2:24.827

4 10:20.717 2:15.542

5 12:34.740

6 14:51.367 2:16.627

- - -

- - -

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:20.175 2:52.653

2 5:54.087 2:33.912

3 8:05.800 2:11.713

4 10:31.428 2:25.628

5 12:40.124

6 14:50.178 2:10.054

Finish flag : 15:00.908

7 17:00.307 2:10.129

- - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:05.273 2:48.384

2 5:43.049 2:37.776

3 8:13.264 2:30.215

4 10:39.393

- - -

- - -

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

1 2:39.936 2:26.353

2 4:56.192 2:16.256

3 7:16.937 2:20.745

4 9:30.193 2:13.256

5 11:41.937

6 13:59.318 2:17.381

Finish flag : 15:00.908

7 16:17.180 2:17.862

- - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:31.172 3:12.425

2 6:19.182 2:48.010

3 8:56.810 2:37.628

4 11:19.747

5 14:01.137 2:41.390

Finish flag : 15:00.908

6 16:25.650 2:24.513

- - -
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Start : 09:30, End : 09:45

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:14.044 2:51.875

2 5:51.685 2:37.641

3 8:04.100 2:12.415

4 10:58.566 2:54.466

5 13:10.561 2:11.995

Finish flag : 15:00.908

6 15:19.412

- - -

- - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:30.422 3:02.041

2 6:14.855 2:44.433

3 8:47.933 2:33.078

4 11:17.424 2:29.491

5 13:45.179

- - -

- - -

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:29.401 2:59.525

2 5:47.782 2:18.381

3 8:02.901 2:15.119

4 10:11.587

5 12:20.281 2:08.694

- - -

- - -

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

1 4:10.933 3:33.922

- - -

- - -

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:42.778 3:09.046

2 6:16.912 2:34.134

3 8:48.953 2:32.041

4 11:18.247 2:29.294

5 13:46.145 2:27.898

Finish flag : 15:00.908

6 16:12.404

- - -
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Start : 09:30, End : 09:45

Green flag : 0.000

5 (11:50.460)

- 14:07.854

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

Finish flag : 15:00.908

7 (15:48.497)

- 17:59.598

Green flag : 0.000

5 (13:03.369)

Finish flag : 15:00.908

- 15:32.757

Green flag : 0.000

Finish flag : 15:00.908

6 (15:51.675)

Green flag : 0.000

4 (12:22.538)

Finish flag : 15:00.908

- 15:10.523

Green flag : 0.000

5 (14:28.747)

Finish flag : 15:00.908

- 16:59.121

Green flag : 0.000

6 (14:51.367)

Finish flag : 15:00.908

- 17:23.742

Green flag : 0.000

Finish flag : 15:00.908

7 (17:00.307)

Green flag : 0.000

4 (10:39.393)

- 13:10.403

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

Finish flag : 15:00.908

7 (16:17.180)

Green flag : 0.000

Finish flag : 15:00.908

6 (16:25.650)

Green flag : 0.000

Finish flag : 15:00.908

6 (15:19.412)

- 18:03.456

Green flag : 0.000

5 (13:45.179)

Finish flag : 15:00.908

- 16:14.437

Green flag : 0.000

5 (12:20.281)

- 14:34.093

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

1 (4:10.933)

- 7:37.178

Finish flag : 15:00.908

Green flag : 0.000

Finish flag : 15:00.908

6 (16:12.404)
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